

**HOUSE** \_\_\_\_\_ **AMENDMENT NO.** \_\_\_\_\_

**Offered By**

AMEND House Committee Substitute for Senate Committee Substitute for Senate Bill No. 631,  
Page 20, Section 537.850, Line 1, by deleting the number "537.862" and inserting in lieu thereof  
the number "537.859"; and

Further amend said bill, page and section, Line 26, by deleting the number "537.853" and  
inserting in lieu thereof the number "261.230"; and

Further amend said bill, Page 21, Section 537.856, Line 22, by deleting the phrase "section  
537.853" and inserting in lieu thereof the words "subdivision (6) of subsection 2 of section  
537.850"; and

Further amend said bill, page, section and line, by deleting the number "537.862" and inserting in  
lieu thereof the number "537.859"; and

Further amend said bill, Page 22, Section 537.859, Line 8, by deleting the number "537.862" and  
inserting in lieu thereof the number "537.859"; and

Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references  
accordingly.